M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuma 11
07.03.2026

Jesoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe

9-13 net
3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[eByuwikn (9 net)

faTa poxaeHus

KOMaHaa

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

1 BOJIbLLOBA Tauncus 26.06.2017 1l CLU"Ay6Ha", r.Qy6Ha 39.00
2 TABPUNMHA Codbs 06.12.2017 Ivon CLUOP "Akagemua cnoprta”, r.BockpeceHck 43.00
3 TEPACVIMOBA-BOBAYEBA ApceHnn27.01.2017  lloH MKCLU "3eneHorpag’”, r.Mocksa 43.17
4 NAPKOBA CtethaHus 13.05.2017 1l MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. "XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa 44.49
5 CAPAMYTUHA Mupa 11.01.2017 lwoH CLUOP "MockBuy", r.Mocksa 45.00
6 3AVLEBA BukTopus 15.10.2017 lllvoH WUM "Cuactnmeblil genbguH", r.Mocksa 45.00
7 Y3BEKOBA Hwukonb 09.11.2017 llvoH COK "BonHa", r.lNeHs3a 47.41
8 YANHNUKOBA KceHus 08.05.2017 IlvoH CL "NMbITKApUHO", T.JIbITKAPUHO 49.50
9 KABEPWHA Jlunsa 25.10.2017 llvoH CL "NMbiTKapuHO", T.JIbITKAPUHO 49.50
10 KAPACEBA AHacTacus 12.06.2017 IllvoH MKCLLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa 1:00.19
Jesywikn (10-11 nieT)
1 KOJIECHUMKOBA Mapus 20.01.2015 1 CLUOP "Oenbur", r.bpsaHck 34.00
2 TABAYNTAHEEBA [OnaHa 09.04.2015 1i KOLOS Team 34.80
3 PNJIMMOHOBA ABpopa 16.04.2015 1l MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa 37.00
4 TNYBOKAA Codms 01.07.2016 1 KCLLUOP Ne 1, r.TBepb 37.50
5 TOPAIMMHA AHHa 09.06.2015 1 CLU Ne 3 "/ingep" r. iuneux 37.50
6 MPOKOMEHKO EsreHus 17.03.2015 1l CLUOP "KOHocTb Mocksbl", r.MockBa 38.00
7 TAPUYEBA Huka 22.06.2015 Il CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn 38.50
8 NMAHEBKWMHA EBaHrenvnHa 13.05.2015 i M'vmHasua ®T "Cupuyc"”, nrt Cupuyc 39.00
9 CABEHKOBA Anuca 25.08.2015 IvoH MKCLOP "3anag’, ota. ">KemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa 39.00
10 APATYNEHKO Banepus 06.05.2015 1l Onnmnus, r. KpacHogap 39.00
11 TBO3AOBCKAA EBpokus 03.07.2016 1l CLUOP "HOHoCcTb MockBbl", r.MockBa 39.00
12 3bIKOBA AHHa 28.08.2016 I wn "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb 39.50
13 BEPE3VHA AnekcaHgpa 06.01.2016 Il KOLOS Team 40.54
14 WANAHOIDKAH Taucusa 21.11.2016 ltoH CLUOP "Oenbun", r.6psaHck 41.00
15 MAPLUNKOBA EBrenuns 26.01.2015 IvoH AHOCLL "AkBaTtumkc", r.Mockea 41.00
16 KY3bMWYEBA Apopa 29.05.2016 I AOKOCL "Aksatumkc", r.Mocksa 42.00
17 KYUBAPA Codhbs 31.03.2016 ltoH CLU "NbITKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO 42.50
18 MAHTUKOBA lMonunHa 02.11.2015 ItoH TumHa3ua ®T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc 43.00
19 CTE®AHOBA /ingusa 01.03.2016 Il AHO LICTI1, r.Mocksa 43.00
20 MBAHEHKO Codhus 01.09.2015 ItoH TuMmHa3ua ®T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc 45.00
21 KOMAPOBA MunaHa 01.12.2016 IvoH MKCLW "3eneHorpan”, r.Mocksa 46.00
22 TOPJIOBA Buktopus 26.04.2015 IlvoH MKCLIOP "3anag’, ota. ">KemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa 46.00
23 INYWWHA Banepus 30.03.2015 hoH AKOCLU Ne 1, r.HoBoMOCKOBCK 46.00
24 WETWK Anuca 25.07.2015 hoH [AKOCLU Ne 1, r.HoBoMOCKOBCK 48.00
25 MNMOJOPOXHAA fapba 30.08.2016 llvoH CLU "NMbITKapuHO", T.JIbITKAPUHO 48.50
26 CTAWEBNYYTE Bapsapa 13.02.2015 llwoH LCM "AnHamo", r.MockBa 53.61
27 COKOJIOBA Amanus 26.03.2015 IltoH "TnaHeTta ®utHec", r.KazaHb 54.00
28 MAMYXWNHA Hennu 11.10.2015 IlvoH POO "degepauyms nnaBaHusa TioMeHCKOW ob6actun” 55.00
29 BOBbLIJIEBA EBa 04.05.2016 llvoH MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa 56.38
30 MO>XAPOBA Mwupocnasa 20.11.2016 llvon CLU "NbITKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO 59.50
31 MEPKYNAEBA 9nuHa 10.11.2015 IlwoH OOO "depepauns nnasaHus", r.AnTa 1:01.00
32 BAPbLIBVHA BuKTtopus 30.04.2016 IlvoH CK "AuHamo", r. Mocksa 1:02.20
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina 26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1
MAD MADWAVE oS- O
WAVE < WKORATIABAHVS

SWIM4YOU



M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuma 11, Aesoykn, 50m Ha cnvHe

JeBywikn (12-13 neT)

oO~NOOThWDNE

©

10
11
12
13

CEMAHKNHA AnacTacus
3YBKOBA Envsaseta
NMOHAKOBA Bapsapa
KPHOKOBA [unaHa
TOOYA MunaHa
WANAHOXKAH Codhusn
MATAPEBA Buktopus
CTEWWNHA AHHa
BO/IOANHA Bapsapa
BYPI'YEBA Manuka
HWKOJNTAEBA MunaHa
BOHOAPEHKO Codbs
KOHAEBA TaTtbsHa

23.07.2014
30.12.2013
15.07.2014
25.07.2014
21.01.2014
22.01.2014
19.03.2014
19.04.2013
12.10.2014
11.09.2013
11.10.2013
13.08.2013
14.11.2014

ItoH
|

I

n

I

I

n

I
ItoH
n
IltoH
n
ItoH

OHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK
MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. MockBa
B®CO "AnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
AHOCLU "Aksatukc", r.Mocksa
MATI, ota. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa
CLUOP "OenbduH", r.bpsaHck

CLl "Cenbuo", r. BpsHCK
MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. MockBa
MKCL "HoBast MockBa", r.MockBa
LICKA, r.OanHu0B0

CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

MKCLL "HoBasi Mocksa", r.Mocksa
MKCLL "HoBasi Mocksa", r.Mocksa

34.50
35.00
37.19
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.15
40.00
43.50
45.00
45.73
48.30
48.50

GEREPAL,

0
Z
A %
2
E
=
s
=
&
! B
S
Fayagn

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

xdks,
==/
MADWAVE

SU >

Y,
/}1
SWIM4YOU

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 2

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHASA



