



11
 07.03.2026

, 50m

9 - 13

(9)

1	26.06.2017	III	" " , .	39.00
2	06.12.2017	I	" " , .	43.00
3	27.01.2017	III	" " , .	43.17
4	13.05.2017	III	" " , .	44.49
5	11.01.2017	I	" " , .	45.00
6	15.10.2017	III	" " , .	45.00
7	09.11.2017	II	" " , .	47.41
8	08.05.2017	II	" " , .	49.50
9	25.10.2017	II	" " , .	49.50
10	12.06.2017	III	" " , .	1:00.19

(10-11)

1	20.01.2015	III	" " , .	34.00
2	09.04.2015	II	KOLOS Team	34.80
3	16.04.2015	III	" " , .	37.00
4	01.07.2016	III	1, .	37.50
5	09.06.2015	III	3 " " .	37.50
6	17.03.2015	III	" " , .	38.00
7	22.06.2015	III	" " , .	38.50
8	13.05.2015	II	" " , .	39.00
9	25.08.2015	I	" " , .	39.00
10	06.05.2015	III	" " , .	39.00
11	03.07.2016	III	" " , .	39.00
12	28.08.2016	III	"MY CHAMPS", .	39.50
13	06.01.2016	III	KOLOS Team	40.54
14	21.11.2016	I	" " , .	41.00
15	26.01.2015	I	" " , .	41.00
16	29.05.2016	III	" " , .	42.00
17	31.03.2016	I	" " , .	42.50
18	02.11.2015	I	" " , .	43.00
19	01.03.2016	III	" " , .	43.00
20	01.09.2015	I	" " , .	45.00
21	01.12.2016	I	" " , .	46.00
22	26.04.2015	II	" " , .	46.00
23	30.03.2015	I	1, .	46.00
24	25.07.2015	I	1, .	48.00
25	30.08.2016	II	" " , .	48.50
26	13.02.2015	II	" " , .	53.61
27	26.03.2015	II	" " , .	54.00
28	11.10.2015	II	" " , .	55.00
29	04.05.2016	II	" " , .	56.38
30	20.11.2016	II	" " , .	59.50
31	10.11.2015	II	" " , .	1:01.00
32	30.04.2016	II	" " , .	1:02.20



11, , 50m

(12-13)

1	23.07.2014	I	1, .	34.50
2	30.12.2013	I	" " , .	35.00
3	15.07.2014	II	" " , .	37.19
4	25.07.2014	III	" " , .	39.00
5	21.01.2014	II	, . " " , .	39.00
6	22.01.2014	II	" " , .	39.00
7	19.03.2014	III	" " , .	39.15
8	19.04.2013	II	" " , .	40.00
9	12.10.2014	I	" " , .	43.50
10	11.09.2013	III	, .	45.00
11	11.10.2013	II	" " , .	45.73
12	13.08.2013	III	" " , .	48.30
13	14.11.2014	I	" " , .	48.50